
 
 SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 

Tree Removal 
P24-516 

Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 
Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/23 – 6/30/24 

 
Bidder #1: Wonsey Tree Service 
Alma, MI 

 

 
 

DESCRIPTION UNITS UNIT PRICE 
Routine Annual Tree Trimming on Grid Basis per inch dbh $10.00 
AESTHETIC OR SERVICE REQUEST PRUNING   

0-6” dbh per inch dbh $9.17 
7-12” dbh per inch dbh $7.50 

12-18” dbh per inch dbh $7.78 
19-24” dbh per inch dbh $7.29 
25-36” dbh per inch dbh $6.40 

37” dbh & over per inch dbh $6.50 
TREE REMOVAL*   

1 – 6 inches per inch dbh $25.00 
7 – 12 inches per inch dbh $14.58 

13 – 24 inches per inch dbh $20.42 
25 – 36 inches per inch dbh $60.00 
37 – 47 inches per inch dbh $43.00 
Over 48 inches per inch dbh $37.50 

Restoration Services (stump removal, backfill & hydro seed) per inch dbh $10.00 
EMERGENCY RESPONSE 

3-person crew with equipment 
  

(evening, weekend, or holiday call-out) per hour $300.00 
*Tree Removal may include restorative services (grinding of stump, backfill and hydro seeding). 

NUMBER OF CREW MEMBERS: 
25 
 

 

 
 

EQUIPMENT TO BE USED: 
Highrangers, chiptrucks, spider lift, stumpers, log trucks 
 

 

 



 
Bidder #2: Absolute Tree Removal 
Flint, MI 

 

 
 

DESCRIPTION UNITS UNIT PRICE 
Routine Annual Tree Trimming on Grid Basis per inch dbh  
AESTHETIC OR SERVICE REQUEST PRUNING   

0-6” dbh per inch dbh $12.50 
7-12” dbh per inch dbh $12.50 

12-18” dbh per inch dbh $12.50 
19-24” dbh per inch dbh $12.50 
25-36” dbh per inch dbh $13.00 

37” dbh & over per inch dbh $13.00 
TREE REMOVAL*   

1 – 6 inches per inch dbh $40.00 
7 – 12 inches per inch dbh $40.00 

13 – 24 inches per inch dbh $40.00 
25 – 36 inches per inch dbh $45.00 
37 – 47 inches per inch dbh $45.00 
Over 48 inches per inch dbh $45.00 

Restoration Services (stump removal, backfill & hydro seed) per inch dbh  
EMERGENCY RESPONSE 

3-person crew with equipment 
  

(evening, weekend, or holiday call-out) per hour $350.00 
 
 

NUMBER OF CREW MEMBERS: 
3-6 members 
 

 

 
 

EQUIPMENT TO BE USED: 
Bucket Truck, chipper, chip truck, skidsteer, log truck, crain truck, chain scews, rakes & shovels 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Bidder #3: J&M Tree Service 
Flint, MI 

 

 
DESCRIPTION UNITS UNIT PRICE 

Routine Annual Tree Trimming on Grid Basis per inch dbh  
AESTHETIC OR SERVICE REQUEST PRUNING   

0-6” dbh per inch dbh $10.00 
7-12” dbh per inch dbh $7.00 

12-18” dbh per inch dbh $12.00 
19-24” dbh per inch dbh $19.00 
25-36” dbh per inch dbh $17.00 

37” dbh & over per inch dbh $17.00 
TREE REMOVAL*   

1 – 6 inches per inch dbh $30.00 
7 – 12 inches per inch dbh $40.00 

13 – 24 inches per inch dbh $34.00 
25 – 36 inches per inch dbh $36.00 
37 – 47 inches per inch dbh $56.92 
Over 48 inches per inch dbh $69.30 

Restoration Services (stump removal, backfill & hydro seed) per inch dbh 450.00 per stump 
EMERGENCY RESPONSE 

3-person crew with equipment 
  

(evening, weekend, or holiday call-out) per hour $400.00 
 
 

NUMBER OF CREW MEMBERS: 
3-6 members incl a crew leader or supervisor, depending on size of work 
 

 

 
 

EQUIPMENT TO BE USED: 
Attached 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Bidder #4: JB’s Tree/Yard Service 
Flushing, MI 

 

 
DESCRIPTION UNITS UNIT PRICE 

Routine Annual Tree Trimming on Grid Basis per inch dbh  
AESTHETIC OR SERVICE REQUEST PRUNING **PRICED PER TREE**  

0-6” dbh per inch dbh $150.00 
7-12” dbh per inch dbh $275.00 

12-18” dbh per inch dbh $500.00 
19-24” dbh per inch dbh $800.00 
25-36” dbh per inch dbh $1200.00 

37” dbh & over per inch dbh $1500.00 
TREE REMOVAL* **PRICED PER TREE**  

1 – 6 inches per inch dbh $275.00 
7 – 12 inches per inch dbh $500.00 

13 – 24 inches per inch dbh $1125.00 
25 – 36 inches per inch dbh $1800.00 
37 – 47 inches per inch dbh $2500.00 
Over 48 inches per inch dbh $3750.00 

Restoration Services (stump removal, backfill & hydro seed) per inch dbh $200.00-$500.00 
EMERGENCY RESPONSE 

3-person crew with equipment 
  

(evening, weekend, or holiday call-out) per hour $500.00 
 
** Tree removal may include restorative services (grinding of stump, backfill, and hydro seeding) 

NUMBER OF CREW MEMBERS: 
4-6 man crew 
 

 

 
 

EQUIPMENT TO BE USED: 
Attached 
 

*** Planting Compensation Details: $250.00 per new planting. This price will include staking of new tree (if 

needed), one watering of tree at time of planting, and a mulch barrier. This price does not include the price of 

tree itself or additional watering. 
 
 
 
 



 
Bidder #5: Green Pride Landscaping 
Flint, MI 

 

 
DESCRIPTION UNITS UNIT PRICE 

Routine Annual Tree Trimming on Grid Basis per inch dbh $22.00-$45.00 
AESTHETIC OR SERVICE REQUEST PRUNING   

0-6” dbh per inch dbh Up tp $22.00 
7-12” dbh per inch dbh Up to $24.00 

12-18” dbh per inch dbh Up to $24.00 
19-24” dbh per inch dbh Up to $35.00 
25-36” dbh per inch dbh Up to $40.00 

37” dbh & over per inch dbh Up to $45.00 
TREE REMOVAL*   

1 – 6 inches per inch dbh Up to $68.00 
7 – 12 inches per inch dbh Up to $75.00 

13 – 24 inches per inch dbh Up to $85.00 
25 – 36 inches per inch dbh Up to $95.00 
37 – 47 inches per inch dbh Up to $100.00 
Over 48 inches per inch dbh Up to $105.00 

Restoration Services (stump removal, backfill & hydro seed) per inch dbh Up to $200.00 
EMERGENCY RESPONSE 

3-person crew with equipment 
  

(evening, weekend, or holiday call-out) per hour $95.00 
 
 

NUMBER OF CREW MEMBERS: 
5 
 

 

 
 

EQUIPMENT TO BE USED: 
Attached 
 

 
 


